
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 3/4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/3T. Roche 494327 6/5228

 2 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3T. Roche 494328 10/7225

 3 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/2T. Roche 494323 9/7207

 4 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/7201

 5 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/3J. Roche 528813 6/5186

 6 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 4P 5P 3/1/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/7113

 7 STORM AGAIN 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6Y 8P 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/5103

 8 OFF TO MONACO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 3/1/3G. Roese 495667 6/1102

 9 LOCH ME Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 4/1/3R. Ulrick 507450 4/3197

 10 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2165

 11 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 4/3150

 12 RHYMES VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 495294 4/3126

 13 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 6Y 2P 6Y 4/1/3R. Wright 489748 16/15116

 14 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 4/1/3T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 15 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 492126 4/272

 16 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5Y 7P 4/1/2A. Roche 463460 4/269

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y FFA 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 2P 6Y 5Y 1/1A. Verhagen 473907 11/10165

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R1, P 4P 4M 6P 1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/8139

 3 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 1/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/10124

 4 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 5Y 2P 4P 2/1/2K. Brennan 522311 12/6263

 5 SWEET ELLA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1Y 5P 2/1/3S. Cartwright 496812 15/9185

 6 GAMBETH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 2/1/1R. White 473319 11/992

 7 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/3T. Roche 494327 6/5228

 8 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3T. Roche 494328 10/7225

 9 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/2T. Roche 494323 9/7207

 10 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/7201

 11 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/3J. Roche 528813 6/5186

 12 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 4P 5P 3/1/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/7113

 13 STORM AGAIN 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6Y 8P 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/5103

 14 OFF TO MONACO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 3/1/3G. Roese 495667 6/1102

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE FLIGHT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y

WAU, 21/11/2020, R1, Y

WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

2Y 2Y 2P M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/0134

 2 SHE KNOWS CANDY 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y

GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

3Y 8P 3P M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0102

 3 DANCING SENORA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Guthrie 500470 0/0134

 4 WALK NOT RUN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/084

 5 RAINING LADIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 23/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 5P M/1L. Croker 532638 0/082

 6 IGNORE THEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 4Y 2P 6Y M/1N. Watson 526965 0/078

 7 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 8 GET UP ALLY First start M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/00

 9 MISSILE MISTY 2 First start M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/00

 10 NEED TO RELAX First start M/1J. Lovell 523338 0/00

 11 ZIPPING ROSITA First start M/1C. Van Vegchel 526318 0/00

 12 MISS SUPERSONIC First start M/1K. Heuston 529315 0/00

 13 COSMIC ADVENTURE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1R. Stone 532837 0/058

 14 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1K. Schmitzer 496139 0/084

 15 KIARNI GRANT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/072

 16 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/058

 17 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/052

 18 KUNG Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/048

 19 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 6Y M/1T. Forbes 498239 0/048

 20 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/040

 21 KIARNI ROB Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523792 0/040

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y NG 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEVY LUNATIC Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 3P 4/1/3D. Mcgeachie 500485 3/2225

 2 BRAEDALE Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3J. Porter 508887 3/2186

 3 SWEET ARI 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Streatfield 526985 3/2186

 4 ALL INN EVIE 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2165

 5 KIARNI IVY 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 8P 4/1/3T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 6 WEFFALEE KELLY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 6P 5/3T. Forbes 525625 3/2203

 7 RACHEL'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 488939 2/1180

 8 SHOES PACK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 523418 3/2156

 9 PRETTY NIMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 1/0151

 10 TERROR TURNER Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522728 1/0151

 11 SUNSET SAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4B. Austin 525245 1/0148

 12 FELICIA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 2/1147

 13 PANDORA WAVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 3/1143

 14 CHEEKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0138

 15 YOSEMITE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0126

 16 STILTON VORTEX 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0121

 17 OUZO KEATS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/0120

 18 FIREFLY JEN Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3Y 8Y 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1118

 19 SWEET SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/0116

 20 ZULU THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Roese 531947 1/0114

 21 RIVERGUM WINE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/0114

 22 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/1113

 23 RIVERGUM ROCK Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 4Y 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0110

 24 TROUNCED 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0108

 25 TOUGH TIRI Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 6P 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/1105

 26 MALAWI'S SHADOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 529914 1/0103

 27 ASTON BIJOU 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0101

 28 RUSTY YAALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/1101

 29 PUNK 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 8P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/099

 30 HEATHCOTE RAMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 1/098

 31 KINGSTON HOUND 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/096

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y NG 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZIPPING SLINKY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 2Y 5/4J. Goddard 507369 1/093

 33 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/090

 34 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/090

 35 FIRE ASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/087

 36 PRETTY SMART Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Wall 526962 1/086

 37 MY RAINMAKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Patterson 470899 2/185

 38 NEWTOWN JET 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 7P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/078

 39 KATE'S SPECIAL Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 7Y 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/076

 40 KIARNI KATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/069

 41 KEGLESS CASSIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 507772 1/060

 42 KIARNI SNOOP Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roche 528814 2/157

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 3/4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 1P 5P 3/1/3L. Walker 492144 11/6258

 2 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3T. Roche 494328 10/7225

 3 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1Y 1P 3/1/3B. Smoothy 491436 10/8225

 4 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 5P 3/1/3T. Forbes 497596 8/7201

 5 STORM AGAIN 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6Y 8P 3/1/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/5103

 6 OFF TO MONACO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 3/1/3G. Roese 495667 6/1102

 7 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Streatfield 526985 3/2186

 8 TO SEE ALICE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 3P 3P 4/1/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2169

 9 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 522046 4/3150

 10 RHYMES VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 495294 4/3126

 11 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 6Y 2P 6Y 4/1/3R. Wright 489748 16/15116

 12 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 4/1/3T. Roche 523994 3/2105

 13 MISS BOGOTA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 492126 4/272

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 3Y 5/1M. Turner 500009 4/3175

 2 APRIL RAIN Last start Country winner WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0148

 3 GRACE IS SUAVE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/082

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2Y 3P 5/4J. Savage 531055 2/0167

 5 KING BLUE Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 3P 1Y 5/1S. Guthrie 499912 4/3152

 6 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 2/1147

 7 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 3/1143

 8 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/3S. Cartwright 522840 4/1128

 9 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0126

 10 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0124

 11 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 1/0124

 12 STILTON VORTEX 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R4, P 7P 2P 6Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 508042 1/0121

 13 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0121

 14 FERRETS WEFFALEE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/1113

 15 TROUNCED 3 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0108

 16 MALAWI'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 529914 1/0103

 17 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/1101

 18 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/0100

 19 PUNK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 3P 6C 8P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/099

 20 HEATHCOTE RAMS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 1/098

 21 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 2/197

 22 KINGSTON HOUND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/096

 23 ALDERLEY ROX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. White 469567 5/491

 24 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/090

 25 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/090

 26 FIRE ASH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/087

 27 NESSA'S BLISS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/080

 28 NEWTOWN JET 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/078

 29 KIARNI KATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/069

 30 KEGLESS CASSIAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 507772 1/060

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE FLIGHT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y

WAU, 21/11/2020, R1, Y

WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P

2Y 2Y 2P M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/0134

 2 SHE KNOWS CANDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y

GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

3Y 8P 3P M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0102

 3 HEATHCOTE GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y (FEL)P 4P M/1N. Goodwin 527545 0/094

 4 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 3P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/090

 5 WALK NOT RUN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/084

 6 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/080

 7 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 8 MISSILE MISTY 1 First start M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/00

 9 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1K. Schmitzer 496139 0/084

 10 KIARNI GRANT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/072

 11 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/058

 12 WHITE RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/056

 13 PEPSI BLUE JEANS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 6Y M/1T. Forbes 498239 0/048

 14 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/040

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 3Y 5/1M. Turner 500009 4/3175

 2 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/5131

 3 OUZO KEATS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4R. Patterson 531255 1/0120

 4 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R12, P 3P 6Y 5Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9118

 5 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0108

 6 ASTON BIJOU 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0101

 7 ALDERLEY ROX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. White 469567 5/491

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R1, P 4P 4M 6P 1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/8139

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 5Y 2P 4P 2/1/2K. Brennan 522311 12/6263

 2 SWEET ELLA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1Y 5P 2/1/3S. Cartwright 496812 15/9185

 3 GAMBETH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 2/1/1R. White 473319 11/992

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 1P 5P 3/1/3L. Walker 492144 11/4258

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TO SEE ALICE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 3P 3P 4/1/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2169

 2 MISS BOGOTA 3 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 4/1/3G. Streatfield 492126 4/172

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRACE IS SUAVE 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 28/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5Y 5/4M. Jobson 529272 1/082

 2 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2Y 3P 5/4J. Savage 531055 2/1167

 3 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 4/2128

 4 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0124

 5 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 8P 6Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0121

 6 OLD STATION STAR 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/0100

 7 PUNK 3 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 3P 6C 8P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/099

 8 NESSA'S BLISS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/4L. Gaffney 507600 1/080

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE KNOWS CANDY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y

GOS, 13/10/2020, R2, P

3Y 8P 3P M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0102

 2 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 16/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/080

 3 WHITE RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/056
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